








Jeux Olympiques 1988 à Séoul

Gymnastique masculine: classement par équipes

| | |  |  |  |  |  |  | |  | |
|----|-----|---|---|---|--|---|---|-------|---|--------|
| 01 | URS | Exercices imposés | 49.50 | 49.10 | 49.45 | 49.20 | 49.40 | 49.05 | 295.70 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 49.55 | 49.75 | 49.65 | 49.30 | 49.75 | 49.65 | 297.65 | 593.35 |
| 02 | RDA | Exercices imposés | 49.10 | 48.60 | 49.10 | 48.90 | 49.15 | 48.60 | 293.45 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.75 | 49.20 | 49.35 | 49.20 | 49.25 | 49.25 | 295.00 | 588.45 |
| 03 | JPN | Exercices imposés | 48.80 | 48.80 | 48.70 | 48.60 | 48.70 | 49.05 | 292.65 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.75 | 49.60 | 48.70 | 48.30 | 49.00 | 48.60 | 292.95 | 585.60 |
| 04 | CHN | Exercices imposés | 48.90 | 48.05 | 48.75 | 48.50 | 48.15 | 49.05 | 291.40 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 49.40 | 48.60 | 49.35 | 48.80 | 49.00 | 48.70 | 293.85 | 585.25 |
| 05 | BUL | Exercices imposés | 48.65 | 48.55 | 48.85 | 48.30 | 48.50 | 48.40 | 291.25 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.80 | 49.35 | 49.30 | 48.60 | 49.35 | 48.45 | 293.85 | 585.10 |
| 06 | HUN | Exercices imposés | 48.30 | 48.60 | 48.60 | 48.55 | 48.40 | 48.55 | 291.00 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.05 | 48.65 | 48.65 | 48.25 | 49.05 | 48.65 | 291.30 | 582.30 |
| 07 | ROM | Exercices imposés | 49.10 | 48.50 | 48.35 | 48.10 | 48.40 | 48.05 | 290.50 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.35 | 48.80 | 48.45 | 47.70 | 49.15 | 48.75 | 291.20 | 581.70 |
| 08 | ITA | Exercices imposés | 48.80 | 47.55 | 47.90 | 48.00 | 48.45 | 48.10 | 288.80 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.35 | 49.30 | 48.70 | 47.75 | 49.05 | 47.05 | 290.20 | 579.00 |
| 09 | CAN | Exercices imposés | 48.70 | 47.60 | 48.15 | 48.05 | 48.45 | 48.70 | 289.65 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.15 | 48.05 | 47.60 | 48.10 | 48.65 | 48.60 | 289.15 | 578.80 |
| 10 | FRA | Exercices imposés | 48.35 | 47.40 | 47.35 | 48.15 | 48.65 | 47.80 | 287.70 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 48.40 | 48.90 | 48.35 | 47.45 | 48.25 | 48.40 | 289.75 | 577.45 |
| 11 | USA | Exercices imposés | 47.90 | 47.45 | 47.25 | 47.50 | 47.50 | 47.90 | 285.90 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 49.00 | 48.55 | 48.05 | 47.95 | 49.20 | 48.20 | 290.95 | 576.85 |
| 12 | RFA | Exercices imposés | 47.90 | 47.35 | 48.05 | 48.45 | 48.05 | 46.95 | 286.75 | |
| | | Exercices à volonté | 47.70 | 48.05 | 47.70 | 47.90 | 48.55 | 47.45 | 287.35 | 574.10 |